
  

agenda  

  

Office of Council Member Calloway District 2 Community Meeting   

Monday, September 18, 2023, at 5:30-6:30 PM  

ZOOM Meeting ID: 838 8771 9918  

Passcode: 605413 

 

5:25-5:30PM  Community Announcements  Pre-meeting (Join to see what’s 

happening in District 2 via digital 

flyer presentation)  

5:30-5:35 PM  

  

5:35-5:55 PM  

5:55-6:15 PM  

  

6:15-6:25 PM  

 

6:25-6:30 PM  

  

6:25-6:30 PM  

 

 

Welcome Remarks   

  

Tax Incentives  

Questions/Answers  

  

Updates from the office of  

Council Member Calloway 

Questions/Answers  

  

Closing Remarks 

Council Member Calloway  

  

Kaci Jackson, Detroit Economic 

Growth Corp. 

  

Council Member  

Calloway/Staffer 

 

 

 

Council Member Calloway 

 

Additional Information:  

Next month Coffee & Conversation will be on Monday, October 9, 

2023, at 8 AM, Trinity Community Presbyterian Church, 4849 W 

Outer Dr, Detroit, MI 48235.   

 

  

  

 

 


