agenda



Office of Council Member Calloway District 2 Community Meeting

Monday, September 18, 2023, at 5:30-6:30 PM

ZOOM Meeting ID: 838 8771 9918

Passcode: 605413

5:25-5:30PM	Community Announcements	Pre-meeting (Join to see what's happening in District 2 via digital flyer presentation)
5:30-5:35 PM	Welcome Remarks	Council Member Calloway
5:35-5:55 PM	Tax Incentives	Kaci Jackson, Detroit Economic
5:55-6:15 PM	Questions/Answers	Growth Corp.
6:15-6:25 PM	Updates from the office of Council Member Calloway	Council Member Calloway/Staffer
6:25-6:30 PM	Questions/Answers	
6:25-6:30 PM	Closing Remarks	Council Member Calloway

Additional Information:

Next month Coffee & Conversation will be on Monday, October 9, 2023, at 8 AM, Trinity Community Presbyterian Church, 4849 W Outer Dr, Detroit, MI 48235.